District President:
Host Unit:
Meeting Place:
Date:

Time:

Registration Fee:

Total Registration:

Attendance:

American Legion Auxiliary

District Report
2021 Spring District Meeting
District 08
LoAnne Dick
William C. Blair Unit 144 Belfield, North Dakota
Belfield Post 144
March 20, 2021
7:00 PM
$4.00
$96.00

Number of Guests: 4

Unit Members: 24
Total: 28
Units Attending:

Beach 3

Belfield 13
Dickinson 6

Reeder 2

Guests 4

Treasurer Report:

Balance: $232.00 (See page 2) - See following page
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Date
8/15/2019

8/29/2019

9/21/2019

4/15/2020

3/4/2021

3/20/2021

American Legion Auxiliary

District 8
Balance 8/15/2019

Gift for Dept Pres Ronholm
2020 Fall 7 & 8 District Mtgs

Expense-Postage for District Mail
Post Cards for District Mailing

Ending Balance 3/4/2021

District 8 Spring Mtg Registration

Current Balance 3/20/2021

118.00
(520.00)
$52.00

($4.00)
($10.00)

$136.00

$96.00

$232.00



