

## American Legion Auxiliary

#### District Report

### 2021 Spring District Meeting

#### District 08

	District President:	LoAnne Dick		
Host Unit:		William C. Blair Unit 144 Belfield, North Dakota		
Meeting Place:		Belfield Post 144		
Date:		March 20, 2021		
	Time:	7:00 PI	М	
Registration Fee:		\$4.00		
	Total Registration:	\$96.00		
Attendance:				
Number of Gue		uests:	4	
	Unit Members	s:	24	
	Total:		28	
Units Attending:				
	Beach	3		
	Belfield	13		
	Dickinson	6		
	Reeder	2		
	Guests	4		
	T			

#### Treasurer Report:

#### Balance: \$232.00 (See page 2) – See following page



# American Legion Auxiliary

<b>Date</b> 8/15/2019	District 8 Balance 8/15/2019	118.00
8/29/2019	Gift for Dept Pres Ronholm	(\$20.00)
9/21/2019	2020 Fall 7 & 8 District Mtgs	\$52.00
4/15/2020	Expense-Postage for District Mail	(\$4.00)
3/4/2021	Post Cards for District Mailing	(\$10.00)
	Ending Balance 3/4/2021	\$136.00
3/20/2021	District 8 Spring Mtg Registration	\$96.00
	Current Balance 3/20/2021	\$232.00